Examination Timetable - Summer 2022

Exam
Day Date Session |Board |Exam Subject and code Duration
16/05/2022 OCR J62§/Ol Rellgloqs Studies: phrlstlanlty
9.15am beliefs and teachings & practices >h 00m
' T J625/02 Religious Studies: Islam beliefs and
Monday teachings & practices
16/05/2022 OCR J276/01 Computer Science: Computer 1h 30m
1.00pm systems
21486E CPLD - Unit 1: Patterns of Child
Edexcel 1hr
Development Y10s
AQA 8461/1F 8461/1H Biology Paper 1 1h 45m
T 17 2022 . i : Bi
uesday /05/20 9.00am AQA 8464/B/1F 8464/B/1H Comb Science: Biology 1h 15m
Paper 1
9.15am |AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1 1h 45m
Wednesday | 18/05/2022 1.000m  |AQA 8668/LF 8668/LH German Listening 35m 45m
' 8668/RF 8668/RH German Reading 45m 1h
9.15am |AQA 8145/1B/B History Paper 1 Section B 1hr
Thursday 19/05/2022
1.00pm |WJEC |C690U30-1 Drama (Edugas) Component 3 1h 30m
_ 1MA1 1F 1MA1 1H Mathematics Paper 1: Non:
Friday 20/05/2022(9.15am |Edexcel 1h 30m

Calculator

Make sure you arrive for your exams at least 10 minutes before the published start time.

Day

Date

Session

Exam
Board

Exam Subject and code

Duration




8035/1 Geography Paper 1: Living with the

Monday 23/05/2022(9.00am |AQA . : 1h 30m
physical environment
B e 8582/1 Physical Ed e e e e B
1.30pm |AQA y§|ca L.lca |o.n.. e human bodyand |
movement in physcial activity and sport
50 h
Wednesday | 25/05/2022{9.00am |AQA  |8702/1 English Literature Paper 1, Options M & N opi?oiac
8698/LF 8698/LH Spanish Listenin 35m45m
9.15am |AQA / / P ', ' I 8
8698/RF 8698/RH Spanish Reading 45m 1h
Thursday 26/05/2022 J625/06 Religious Studies: Religion, philosophy

1.00pm [OCR and ethics in the modern world from a Christian  |2h 00m
perspective

8462/1F 8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1 1h 45m
9.00am [AQA 8464/C/1F 8464/C/1H Comb Science: Chemistry 1h 15
Friday 27/05/2022 Paper 1 m

J276/02 Computer Science: Computational

1.00pm [OCR
P thinking, algorithms and programming

1h 45m

Make sure you arrive for your exams at least 10 minutes before the published start time.

HALF TERM Monday 30" May - Friday 3rd June
Y11 Study Leave begins Monday 6th June



Exam

Day Date Session |Board |Exam Subject and code Duration
Monday 06/06/2022 | 9.15am | AQA |8668/WF 8668/WH German Writing 1h/1h 15m
1MA1 2F 1MA1 2H Math tics P 2:
9.15am |Edexcel Calculator atnematics Faper 1h 30m
Tuesd 07/06/2022
uesaay /06/ 1.00pm |AQA 8035/2 Gec'>graphy Paper 2: Challenges in the 1h 30m
human environment
Wednesday 08/06/2022(9.00am |AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2 1h 45m
8463/1F 8463/1H Physics Paper 1 1h 45m
Thursday 09/06/2022 | 1.00pm | AQA 8464/P/1F Comb Science: Physics Paper 1 1h 15m
9.15am |AQA 8.700/2.English Language. Paper 2: Writers' 1h 45m
viewpoints and perspectives
Friday 10/06/2022 8582/2 Physical Education:Socio-cultural
1.00pm [AQA influences and well-being in physical activity and |1h 15m
sport
Make sure you arrive for your exams at least 10 minutes before the published start time.
Exam
Day Date Session |Board |Exam Subject and code Duration
1 13F1 1 i :
Monday 13/06/2022|9.00am |Edexcel |- VAL 3F IMAL 3H Mathematics Paper 3 1h 30m
Calculator
Tuesday 14/06/2022|9.00am  |AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3: Geographical 1h

applications




AQA 8461/2F 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 1h 45m
Wednesday 15/06/2022|9.00am AQA 8464/B/2F 8464/B/2H Comb Science: Biology 1h 15m
Paper 2
8145/2A/A Hist P 2 Section A: Britain:
9.00am |AQA /2A/A History Paper 2 Section ritain
Thursday 16/06/2022 Health and the people: c1000 to the present day 1h
1.30pm |AQA 8658/WF 8658/WH French Writing 1h/1h 15m
Friday 17/06/2022|9.15am [AQA 8698/WF 8698/WH Spanish Writing 1h/1h 15m

Make sure you arrive for your exams at least 10 minutes before the published start time.

Exam
Day Date Session |Board |Exam Subject and code Duration
8462/2F 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2 1h 45m
9.00am |AQA
i : i 2 1h1
Monday 20/06/2022 8464/C/2H/F Comb Science: Chemistry Paper h 15m




C560UA0-1Food Preparation and Nutrition
1.00 WIEC 1h 45
pm (Eduqas) Component 1 (Written) m
Tuesday 21/06/2022(9.00am [AQA 8145/2B/C History Paper 2 Section B 1h
Wednesday 22/06/2022 9.00am | WIEC [C660U30-1 Music (Edugas) Component 3 1h 15m
8463/2F 8463/2H Physics Paper 2 1h 45m
23/06/2022| 9.00am [AQA : ,
Thursday 8464/P/2F Comb Science: Physics Paper 2 1h 15m
Friday 24/06/2022 1.00pm | OCR |FSQM 6993/1 Additional Maths Paper 1 2h

Make sure you arrive for your exams at least 10 minutes before the published start time.

Wednesday 29/06/2022 Exam Contingency Day




